
 

TP-LINK MC110CS - Medienkonverter

10Base-T - 100Base-FX - 100Base-TX - RJ-45 - SC Singlemode - extern -
bis zu 20 km - 1310 nm

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer TP-LINK

Manufacturer item no. MC110CS

EAN/UPC 6935364030407

 

Main features

General

Maximum data transfer rate 100 Mbit/s

Networking standards IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3x

Ethernet LAN data rates 10,100 Mbit/s

Fiber optic connector SC

Connectivity technology Wired

Maximum transfer distance 12500 m

Wavelength 1310 nm

Fiber mode structure Single-mode

Product colour Black

Power consumption (max) 2.4 W
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